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YOFC 20 CORE FIBER OPTIC CABLE MTP-LC 50/125 OM4 OFNP LC 2.0mm Connector 

MTP Female Connector 
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11 Pink 

23 Pink 

-----......---- Out jacket 

Fiber color: 

Specifications: 

Fiber Mode 
Tvoe 

Cable Diameter (mm) 
Cable Color 

Core Diameter (um} 
Insertion Loss (dB) 

Return Loss (dB) 
!\noratine Temoerature ('C) 
Storage Temoerature ( 'C} 

Black heat shrink tube 

Black heat 

----2FT----

KM Fiber l!ode MM 

r,rrp Tvne LC 
<l> 3. 0 Cable Diameter (mm} <l> 2.0 

AqUa Cable Color Aqua 
50/125 Core Diameter (um) 50/125 

..;o. 15 Insertion Loss(dB) ..;o. 20 
;;;i:20 Return Loss (dB} ;;;i:35 

-20-+75 �.!!K.Tu!!!P.erature.('C) -20-+75 
-20-+85 StorWl[e Temoerature ('C) -20-+85 
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